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Hosted by University Libraries Office of Digital Research and Scholarship

DISCOVER DH: 
Introduction to Digital Humanities 
Theories and Methods

A 10 week workshop series to acquaint you with the 

ins-and-outs of digital research in the humanities.

Getting Started in Digital Humanities

Tuesday, Sept. 13  •  11 a.m.-12 p.m.
Strozier Library, Scholars Commons Classroom

Thursday, Sept. 15  •  3–4 p.m.
Diffenbaugh 234

Managing Digital Projects

Tuesday, Sept 27  •  11 a.m.-12 p.m.
Strozier Library, Scholars Commons Classroom

Thursday, Sept. 29  •  4-5 p.m.
G41 William Johnston Bldg

Copyright and Digital Projects

Tuesday, Oc.t 11  •  11 a.m.-12 p.m.
Strozier Library, Scholars Commons Classroom

Thursday, Oct. 13  •  4-5 p.m.
G41 William Johnston Bldg

Digital Tools in the Classroom

Tuesday, Oct. 25  •  11 a.m.-12 p.m.
Strozier Library, Scholars Commons Classroom

Publishing in the Digital Humanities

Tuesday, Nov. 15  •  11 a.m.-12 p.m.
Strozier Library, Scholars Commons Classroom

Wednesday, Nov. 16  •  4-5 p.m.
Williams Building 013 (Williams Common Room)

“YACK” SESSIONS
Discussion-based 
explorations on a topic

“HACK” SESSIONS  
Hands-on work with digital 
tools and humanities data

Introduction to Markdown and Github

Tuesday, Sept. 20  •  11 a.m.-12 p.m.
Strozier Library, Scholars Commons Classroom

Friday, Sept. 23  •  10–11 a.m.
205I Dodd Hall

Text Analysis and Visualization

Tuesday, Oct. 4  •  11 a.m.-12 p.m.
Strozier Library, Scholars Commons Classroom

Wednesday, Oct. 5  •  4-5 p.m.
Williams Building 013 (Williams Common Room)

Introduction to Text Encoding

Tuesday, Oct. 18  •  11 a.m.-12 p.m.
Strozier Library, Scholars Commons Classroom

Thursday, Oct. 20  •  3–4 p.m.
Diffenbaugh 234

Network Visualization

Tuesday, Nov. 1  •  11 a.m.-12 p.m.
Strozier Library, Scholars Commons Classroom

Friday, Nov. 4  •  10 a.m.–5 p.m.
205I Dodd Hall

Mapping

Tuesday, Nov. 8  •  11 a.m.-12 p.m.
Strozier Library, Scholars Commons Classroom


